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Report_Filters
Report_Attributes
Exceptions
Reporting_Period
Created
Created_By

Platform

IEEE Xplore
IEEE Xplore
IEEE Xplore
IEEE Xplore

Platform Usage
PR_P1
5

M. Kumarasamy College Of Engineering, Karur

ieee:2420360

Searches_Platform; Total_Item_Requests; Unique_Item_Requests; Unique_Title_Requests

Access_Method=Regular

Begin_Date=2022-01-01; End_Date=2024-02-29

2024-04-01T15:53:12Z
MPS for IEEE
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Total_ltem_Re 9525 195
Unique_ltem_ 6882 140
Unique_Title_ 1 0
Searches_Plat 5358 31
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"Data Set"
"Entity"

"Year range"
"Data type"
"Metric"
"Content filter"
"Platforms"
"Date Exported"
"Date Updated"

n

"Year'
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

"Annual ScienceDirect usage"

"M Kumarasamy College of Engineering"

2020 - 2024"

"Total"

"Total Iltem Requests"

nn

"DUL Mendeley, ScienceDirect"

"1 April 2024"
"February 2024"

"Jan"
185
372
201
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490

"Feb"
306
487
222
261
652

IIMarII
362
791

1019
599

"Apr"

901
258
21

IIMayll
39
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135
256
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IIJunl
203
1088
222
108

IIJUIII
344
939
437
44

llAugll
85
914
412
58

llsepll
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621

lloctll
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941

IINOVII
305
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407
342

IIDeCH
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"Total"
491
2732
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Report_Name
Report_ID
Release
Institution_Name
Institution_ID
Metric_Types
Report_Filters
Report_Attributes
Exceptions
Reporting_Period
Created
Created_By

Platform
SN:ResearchGate
SN:ResearchGate
SciAm

SciAm
nature.com
nature.com
nature.com
SpringerLink
SpringerLink
SpringerLink
SpringerLink
SpringerMaterials

Platform Usage
PR_P1
5
M Kumarasamy College of Engineering
SN:3000190004
Searches_Platform; Total_Item_Requests; Unique_Item_Requests; Unique_Title_Requests
Access_Method=Regular

Begin_Date=2022-01-01; End_Date=2024-03-31
2024-04-02T06:37:48Z
SpringerNature

Metric_Typ Reporting_ Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22  May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23  May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24

Total_ltem 194 1 2 2 4 0 1 1 5 0 0 2 2 1 5 4 12 6 15 30 30 18 10 6 10 18 9 0
Unique_lte 174 1 2 2 4 0 1 1 5 0 0 2 2 1 5 3 10 6 13 26 26 15 9 5 9 17 9 0
Total_ltem 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unique_lte 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total_ltem 906 25 41 45 42 54 38 26 71 40 55 41 28 81 111 70 19 9 39 23 15 14 17 2 0 0 0 0
Unique_lte 645 19 27 31 28 39 26 20 55 34 38 30 21 60 85 46 12 6 20 15 9 13 9 2 0 0 0 0
Searches_ 38 1 2 0 3 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 3 0 10 1 0 2 5 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Total_ltem 9180 280 358 358 417 292 593 390 312 368 261 549 383 517 664 423 227 222 349 573 414 294 245 149 235 187 120 0
Unique_Ite 6707 194 250 246 289 214 454 297 240 276 195 391 287 357 531 322 170 161 239 406 306 218 202 103 172 116 71 0
Unique_Tit 225 6 8 12 18 15 24 12 5 12 16 13 14 11 14 28 2 1 4 3 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0
Searches_ 2511 45 74 88 116 65 72 63 81 38 49 120 144 186 210 102 77 185 50 135 75 155 100 10 24 33 214 0
Searches_ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



